
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT

FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 1-May-25 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2508018-2  (Reefer) 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

SELLER:

COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #: 17509376

ITEM # SELL UNIT
Costco P.

O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF 

ORIGIN
Tamimi PO# KILOS CUBE FOREIGN COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

158996 432 314579 - KS APPLE JUICE  2-2/1 GAL UNITED STATES 4514923508 3,652.33 233.3 $10.70 $4,622.40

316629 396 321550 - WELCHS GRAPE JUICE 3-2/96 UNITED STATES 4514923508 2,649.44 161.9 $9.56 $3,785.76

541334 809 324332 - NESTLE COFFEEMATE 56 OZ UNITED STATES 4514923464 1,443.36 141.7 $7.12 $5,760.08

596444 132 317435 - KS/OCEAN SPRAY 100% JUICE UNITED STATES 4514923508 841.10 48.2 $7.82 $1,032.24

859695 720 314253 - KS ALMOND BUTTER 27OZ UNITED STATES 4514923508 615.07 35.8 $8.04 $5,788.80

1002373 900 314476 - KS ORG ALMOND BEV  6/32Z UNITED STATES 4514923508 5,551.98 291.0 $7.16 $6,444.00

1147377 1200 310440 - KS ORG BLUE AGAVE 2/36OZ UNITED STATES 4514923508 2,675.97 143.8 $8.69 $10,428.00

1178969 792 228010 - KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB UNITED STATES 4514923508 1,161.97 136.5 $11.03 $8,735.76

1660437 168 326446 - FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ UNITED STATES 4514923464 248.43 47.9 $13.60 $2,284.80

1726068 360 314324 - KS ESPRESSO BLEND UNITED STATES 4514923464 421.84 56.1 $16.30 $5,868.00

TOTAL: $54,749.84

TEMP RECORDER: HBC8C0PN80

Todd Kuniyuki - Export Sales Coordinator

Seller Signature

Date



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17509376 CONTAINER # MEDU9818541

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 57571369

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT UNITS SHPD WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 158996 314579 KS APPLE JUICE  2-2/1 GAL N - 432 8,052.00 233.32

- 316629 321550 WELCHS GRAPE JUICE 3-2/96 N - 396 5,841.00 161.85

- 541334 324332 NESTLE COFFEEMATE 56 OZ N - 809 3,182.07 141.66

- 596444 317435 KS/OCEAN SPRAY 100% JUICE N - 132 1,854.30 48.17

- 859695 314253 KS ALMOND BUTTER 27OZ N - 720 1,356.00 35.83

- 1002373 314476 KS ORG ALMOND BEV  6/32Z N - 900 12,240.00 291.00

- 1147377 310440 KS ORG BLUE AGAVE 2/36OZ N - 1,200 5,899.50 143.76

- 1178969 228010 KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB N - 792 2,561.70 136.50

- 1660437 326446 FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ N - 168 547.70 47.86

- 1726068 314324 KS ESPRESSO BLEND N - 360 930.00 56.11

PRODUCT TOTALS: 5,909 42,464.27 1,296.06

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 26 1,300.00 174.20

GRAND TOTALS: 43,764.27 1,470.26

Todd Kuniyuki - Export Sales Coordinator

Seller Name/Title

Seller Signature

Date


